10:30-10:31

10:32-10:43:

10:44-10:45:

10:46-10:47:

10:48-10:50:

10:51-11:00:

11-01-11:10:

11:11-11:21:

11:22-11:33:

11:34-11:44:

11:45-11:55:

Graduate Studies Advisory Committee (GSAC)
AGENDA
Thursday, September 19, 2024
10:30am-12:00PM

: Call Meeting to Order — Deepali Bhandari

Introductions
Identify Chair and Scribe/Secretary
Review and Approve Agenda

Review and Approve April Meeting Minutes

Update on GSAC updated policies in Senate — Neil Hultgren
GSAC Meetings Overview

Appeals

Graduate Student Pulse — Monthly

What’s Happening at the Graduate Center - Monthly

Presentations
GSAC Suggested Topics

Graduate Student Pulse
Discussion Topic 1: Potential GSAC Topics AY 24-25 from the Floor
Discussion Topic 2: University Outreach and Graduate Programs

What’s Happening at the Graduate Center: Jackie Morales and Ammisha Opoku-Boamah,

Graduate Center Coordinators:
e https://www.csulb.edu/graduate-center/workshops-events

Announcements
e Beach EDGE (Expedited Degrees in Graduate Education)

11:58-11:59:

Good of the Order?

12:00: Adjournment

Next GSAC meeting: October 17, 2024
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